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Anlage

Neckarauer Waldweg 31, 68199 Mannheim
T 0621-853919 G 0621/853919 F 0621-853990 TC.SW.Neckarau@t-

online.de

Sportwart/in
Terjung, Gerhard

T 0151 1900134 gerhard.terjung@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

voriibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 1
MF: Julian Ketteler
m 01701940462; Julian.ketteler@gmx.de
Herren 2
MF: Josef Schmidt
m 015127091295; josef.schmidtl3@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ketteler, Julian
Pignol, Matthias
Schrott, David

Wellermann, Matthias
Hellmann, Christopher

Schmidt, Josef

Silvestri, Nicholas (USA*)
Silvestri, Marcus (USA¥*)

Rittinger, Lukas
Baginski, Julian
Bradl, Alexander
Mehrle, Thierry
Okon, Philip
Baumer, Luka
Tienes, Julian
Heib, Maximilian
Dootz, Felix
Brack, Lennart
Kohl, Jan-Henrik
Klein, Julius
Wolter, Nico
Brockerhoff, Tim
Urbanek, Joachim
Muller, Johannes
Bensmann, Mirko

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19404622
19800675
19650189
18506413
19205796
19200997
19570396
19763298
19655664
19601006
19300438
19305434
19350849
19900183
19401188
19202461
19458892
19652397
19853034
10203751
19800749
19954306
19452766
19076242
19511064

LK
LK2,6
LK3,9
LK4,5
LK6,8
LK6,9
LK7,6
LK8,8
LK8,8
LK9,6
LK10,6
LK10,8
LK11,2
LK13,0
LK14,9
LK14,9
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK17,0
LK17,1
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,2
LK19,8

DR

Info

Ra.

26
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28
29
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Starzynski, Marcel
Stolz, Tim-Moritz
Walter, Christian
Franke, Manuel
Brack, Kevin

Aghakhanian, Nareg Paul

Jerusalem, Martin
Arpacilar, Arman
Westphal, Fabio
Friedmann, Mario
Schrewe, Marius

Volksbank
@D UNLOP Eg Rgiffeis:nggnken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19570668
10300309
18805711
19105927
19602130
19555752
19505351
19008990
19963593
19101432
19101318

LK DR Info
LK20,1
LK20,1
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK21,1
LK21,7
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
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